

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

Regular
item No. 03

CPSW No. 120/2019 in
SWP No. 63/2010

Date of order: 01.04.2019

Shagufta Khursheed and anr. vs. Basharat Hussain and ors.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL, JUDGE

Appearance:

For Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. R. K.S. Thakur, Advocate
For Respondent (s) :

Notice. Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG accepts notice on behalf of respondents.

Adjourned to 08.07.2019.

(Rajesh Bindal)
Judge

JAMMU
01.04.2019
Karam Chand