

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

Case No: CPSW No.120/2019

Shagufta Khursheed and anr.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:-None.

Versus

Basharat Hususain and others.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-None.

Coram:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

None for the parties.

In the interest of justice, await appearance, list again on 5th August,
2019.



**(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge**

Jammu.
08.07.2019
Vinod.