

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 120/2019

Shagufta Khursheed and Anr

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. O.P Thakur, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. R. K.S. Thakur, Advocate

Vs

Basharat Hussain and Ors

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG v ice
Mr . K. D. S. Dy. AG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

06.12.2022

Adjourned at the request of the learned counsel for the respondents.

List on 07.02.2023.



(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu
06.12.2022
Javid Iqbal