

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 120/2019

Shagufta Khursheed and another

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

Basharat Hussain and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Jagmeet Kour, Adv.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
13.09.2024

1. Adjourned on account of adjournment motion laid on behalf of the petitioners.
2. List on 06.11.2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

Jammu
13.09.2024
Rakesh