

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 120/2019

Shagufta Khursheed & Anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

Basharat Hussain & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
(30.08.2025)

List this matter alongwith **CPSW No. 586/2017** on **26.09.2025**.

Jammu
30.08.2025
Neha-I

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

